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41
42
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44
45
46
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55
56
57
58
59
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Result
0:17:08
0:17:12
0:17:39
0:17:42
0:17:55
0:18:18
0:19:12
0:19:19
0:19:30
0:19:34
0:19:34
0:19:49
0:19:54
0:19:58
0:20:22
0:20:33
0:20:54
0:21:11
0:21:17
0:22:45
0:23:41
0:24:00
0:24:06
0:24:09
0:24:13
0:24:27
0:25:03
0:25:06
0:25:08
0:25:18
0:25:34
0:25:40
0:26:58
0:27:14
0:27:30
0:28:06
0:28:08
0:28:30
0:28:39
0:28:42
0:28:43
0:29:12
0:29:13
0:29:59
0:30:05
0:30:10
0:30:15
0:30:45
0:30:46
0:31:00
0:31:02
0:31:04
0:31:.06
0:31:29
0:31:34
0:31:50
0:32:00
0:32:01
0:32:12

2008 Beach Bash

Runners

Number Surname

28
86
63
37
34
27
89
43
96
90
4
44
85
75
77
60
7
67
69
33
36
74
76
91
64
6
79
81
26
68
97
53
83
21
58
78
52
23
99
94
70
47
80
5
14
35
40
18
16
50
39
41
32
73
93
72
71
48
95

CALLIESS
THOMPSON
MOLLER
ELLIOTT
DOWNING
FULLER
THOMPSON
HARDY
SCOTT
DUNLOP
SAUNDERS
LETHBORG
HEARD
PETROVIC
CLOSE
BATES
HOLMAN
MOLLER
HALLIFAX
GLOWIK
KARALIS
GIBBONS
ROBINSON
REID
PRICE
yAvode
PEARCE
MAXWELL
HARRIS
MULLER
KLOBUS
BUTLER
O'DONNELL
ALLEN
BENTLEY
ACTON
BADENOCK
HALL
MORRIS
TORMEY
CARR
BUCKLER
CAMPBELL
21220
GREEN
GARNER
WYATT
GOODING
EMMANUEL
SUMMERS
MORRIS
WEGENER
STOKES
GIBBONS
CISANOVA
FUNK
LOPES
BUCKLET
MOUNT

Given Name
CRAIG
LIAM
BEN
DEAN
MARCUS
MARK
GARY
JEFFERY
BRENDAN
ANDREW
DARREN
JUSTIN
DAVID
BISA
DAVID H
JIM
ANDREW
ALEXINE
JOHN
JOHN
MICK
MONIQUE
DERAHNE
NATASHA
ALISA
JESSICA
ANDREA
JOHN
ERRIC
SARAH
TRACEY
ALISON
DAVID
DEB

KAREN-LYNDA

RACHEL
SAM
PENNY
IAN
JOHN
JARRAD
TIM
MARIA
EMILEE
MARGARET
HAYLEE
JULIE
VICTORIA
HEATHER
RHONDA
JAIME

CHRISTOPHER

CLAIRE
KYLIE
EUSA
SERENA
JESSICA
GILLIAN
BRYNEE

Age

38
15
23
55
32
38
53
47
29
42
34
39
42
38
65
55
49
19
64
60
20
12

38
24
20
53

48
23
49
50
59

51
27

40
53
41
26
51
37
20
54
20
46
24
21

20
24
31
33
28
43
20
49
34
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M/F  SARRC

01442

00454
00588

01440
00569
00557
01281
00571
01199
01542

00502
00622

00225

01040
01328



Pos'

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
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Pos'n Gen
32
33
29
34
35
30
36
37
38
31
39
40
41
32
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
33

Pos'n Gen
1
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Result
0:32:15
0:32:21
0:32:41
0:33:28
0:33:55
0:33:57
0:34:07
0:34:15
0:34:53
0:35:37
0:35:38
0:35:48
0:35:57
0:36:30
0:36:32
0:36:34
0:37:00
0:37:59
0:38:06
0:38:11
0:38:14
0:38:30
0:38:36
0:38:37
0:38:38
0:38:58
0:38:59
0:41:26
0:41:26
0:41:55
0:41:56
0:43:48
0:45:03

Result
0:31:20
0:31:32
0:38:56
0:44:53
1:00:00
1:00:00

2008 Beach Bash
Runners (continued)

Number Surname

42
10
62
61
92
57
49
45
31
98
65
8
24
54
55
59
82
51
84
56
2
1
11
13
12
38
46
15
17
88
87
9
66

BLINCO
AYLING
BRAY
PASCOE
WHISTLER
BENTLEY
LETHBORG
LETHBORG
TISS
COOKE
ZWECK
PAUL
KELLY
VEROUDE
BUTLER
DYE
MAXWELL
HANNAN
AUSTIN-SMITH
GRIFFEN
GRINSTED
CARTER
GILL
TURNER
GILL
THOMPSON
EUSTACE
EMMANUEL
EMMANUEL
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
REID
PIGGOTT

2008 Beach Bash

Walkers

Number Surname

201
207
202
206
204
205

ELDRIDGE
COX
FILIPPIN
BARIAK
COLUCCIO

Given Name
JOANNE
SARAH
WES

KYLIE

LYN

DARYL
LOUISE
CARLY
KERRY
MICHAEL
MICHELLE
LOUISE
MARY
RICK
VICTORIA
NORMA
LILIAN
CAROLINE
SHEILA
ANGIE
EMMA
MARIANNE
CHRISTINE
LISA
REBECCA
ELIZABETH
CLAIRE
BERNADETTE
GARETH
BRIDGET
HELEN
SAMA

NEIL

Given Name
BILL
CATHERINE
SUSY
MARGIE
RITA

SKOUROUMOUNIS DESI

Age
32
25
56
35
34
53
33
14
27
39

40
53
23
21
50
52
40

53
35
35

33

43
48
50
53
13
52
46

Age
68
54
43
45
43

M/F

M/F

M T T M

SARRC

01067

01270
01196

01443
01441

SARRC
01282

01433



